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Caden C linton1 208
Cypress

9.500 9.900 9.80010.000 9.7509.600 58.550
12.900 12.050 13.35013.650 13.20014.600 79.750

Pre lim s
F ina ls

138.300Combine d Tota l:

T anner Braunton2 207
Cypress

9.650 9.000 9.4009.350 9.3009.300 56.000
13.400 12.050 13.25013.350 12.50012.100 76.650

Pre lim s
F ina ls

132.650Combine d Tota l:

Ian S andova l3 198
W OGA  - F r isco

9.800 9.100 9.7509.800 9.2008.800 56.450
12.350 12.150 13.65012.550 11.80012.850 75.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

131.800Combine d Tota l:

X ander Hong4 216
Cypress

9.500 9.700 9.6509.550 9.6009.200 57.200
12.950 11.600 12.90012.350 11.20013.200 74.200

Pre lim s
F ina ls

131.400Combine d Tota l:

Connor Ba rrow5 537
EnR ich Gym nastics

9.300 9.400 9.4509.350 9.2009.050 55.750
13.050 12.000 13.10012.400 11.55013.050 75.150

Pre lim s
F ina ls

130.900Combine d Tota l:

Drake  Andrew s6T 183
W OGA  - F r isco

9.350 8.600 9.6509.650 9.6008.350 55.200
13.150 9.950 12.25012.850 12.65012.900 73.750

Pre lim s
F ina ls

128.950Combine d Tota l:

Gage  Barton6T 204
Cypress

9.450 9.450 9.6509.400 9.5508.850 56.350
12.100 11.700 11.30012.250 11.85013.400 72.600

Pre lim s
F ina ls

128.950Combine d Tota l:

Kiran M andava8 217
Cypress

9.500 9.900 9.4509.000 9.1008.750 55.700
12.650 10.600 12.45012.700 11.70013.050 73.150

Pre lim s
F ina ls

128.850Combine d Tota l:

Landon Benas9 538
EnR ich Gym nastics

8.850 9.850 9.0009.200 9.8509.200 55.950
11.300 12.150 12.05012.600 11.25012.650 72.000

Pre lim s
F ina ls

127.950Combine d Tota l:

Henry S ilva10 435
Iron C ross

9.450 9.800 9.4509.100 9.0508.100 54.950
12.050 12.350 13.05010.700 11.65012.200 72.000

Pre lim s
F ina ls

126.950Combine d Tota l:

Phoenix S em m es11 378
A lpha  Om ega

9.650 8.700 9.1508.850 9.4508.150 53.950
12.450 11.400 12.20011.450 12.10012.100 71.700

Pre lim s
F ina ls

125.650Combine d Tota l:

Jaxon M itche ll12T 168
S ta r Cente r

9.000 8.900 9.6509.300 8.8509.350 55.050
11.850 9.850 13.30012.800 11.10011.450 70.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

125.400Combine d Tota l:

Colby A randa12T 255
Achieve rs

8.550 9.300 9.3509.050 8.7008.750 53.700
11.400 11.800 11.80011.850 11.75013.100 71.700

Pre lim s
F ina ls

125.400Combine d Tota l:

T rent M cGra th14 300
Cham pion Gym nastics

8.700 8.100 9.4509.250 9.2508.500 53.250
11.500 10.600 13.25012.250 12.55011.600 71.750

Pre lim s
F ina ls

125.000Combine d Tota l:

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 4  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : S ta r C e n te r G y m n a s t ic s



2 0 1 9  R e g io n  3  O p tio n a l T S
M eet Results  - M ulti
A pr  5-7, 2019

Page:  2
P rin te d : 4 /9 /2 0 1 9  1 0 :4 7 :2 6  A M

Me n /  9E /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me / Gy mRa nk A A

Nate  Vontz15 437
Iron C ross

8.950 9.400 8.9009.100 8.0008.200 52.550
12.500 10.250 12.80011.450 11.40012.300 70.700

Pre lim s
F ina ls

123.250Combine d Tota l:

Row an Dum ond16 295
Cham pion Gym nastics

9.250 8.850 9.3509.300 8.9508.150 53.850
12.000 10.850 11.65011.550 11.55011.200 68.800

Pre lim s
F ina ls

122.650Combine d Tota l:

Zachary S urguy17 533
Row land/Ba lla rd-T X

8.550 8.800 9.6009.400 8.1008.500 52.950
11.650 10.500 12.35011.200 9.70012.300 67.700

Pre lim s
F ina ls

120.650Combine d Tota l:

Ka leb Pa lacio18 457
Above  T he  Bar

8.850 8.950 9.5509.000 9.2508.300 53.900
12.300 10.350 13.4509.900 10.2008.900 65.100

Pre lim s
F ina ls

119.000Combine d Tota l:

Andrew  R ica rd19 314
A lam o

8.000 6.600 8.7008.900 8.7007.650 48.550
11.900 10.850 11.50010.800 11.50011.100 67.650

Pre lim s
F ina ls

116.200Combine d Tota l:

Logan W atte rson20 400
Eagle  Gym nastics

8.000 6.450 9.5509.150 7.7008.050 48.900
11.100 8.900 12.20010.650 9.95010.250 63.050

Pre lim s
F ina ls

111.950Combine d Tota l:

Carte r  Kim21 192
W OGA  - F r isco

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11.000 10.050 12.85012.650 11.80012.000 70.350

Pre lim s
F ina ls

70.350Combine d Tota l:

T y Kitlow ski22 342
Acrotex -  Cedar Pa rk

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
12.150 9.600 12.10011.450 11.10012.300 68.700

Pre lim s
F ina ls

68.700Combine d Tota l:

Reuben Paul23 474
Capita l Gym nastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11.700 10.850 11.00012.100 11.10011.450 68.200

Pre lim s
F ina ls

68.200Combine d Tota l:

Nathan Hayes24 463
RS A

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Pre lim s
F ina ls

0.000Combine d Tota l:
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